
®®
G R O V E S  C E M E T E R Y

EXEM PT

®®
CHAPLIN DYNES CEM ETERY

120

120

110

110

EXEM PT

®®
JACKSO N C EM ETERY

EXEM PT

100100

100 100

®®
HERSHB ERGER  CEM ETERY

EXEM PT

49 ACc

100 150

23022
0

120

140

P/O 13
VINEYARD RIDGE RD

JOHNSON CREEK RD
(2)

(3) (4)

(5)

P/O 17-13

®®
LO W E C EMETERY

160100

EXEM PT®®
HUTCHISON  CEM ETERY

®®
NIDA CEM ETE RY

EXEM PT

90

90

TA XED IN  SM ITHFIELD D ISTRICT

TA XED IN  SM ITHFIELD D ISTRICT

TA XED IN  SM ITHFIELD D ISTRICT

P/O 16-25
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)

VINEYARD RIDGE R D

CO
TT

ON
TR

EE
 RD

LATCH RD

BE
EL

ICK
 RD

BEELICK RUN

BEELICK RD

(9)

(5)

(6)

70

110

80120

EXEM PT

250

330 117

P/O 17-2

P/O 17-9

P/O 12-61

P/O 6-19

P/O 6-18

P/O 6-17.1

P/O 13-1

LITTLE LEFTHAND RUN

LITTLE LEFTHAND RD

170

150 175

160

160

230

180

190

P/O 6-19

P/O 6-8

P/O 6-2

P/O 6-2.3

®®
SMITH  CEM ETERY

208

20
8

228

208

LITTLE LEFTHAND RD

P/O 7-9

P/O 7-57

P/O 12-8.1

P/O 12-5
TAXED IN  SM ITHFIELD DIST RICT

LITTLE LEFTHAND RUN

¼
E

JOH NSO N CR EEK BAPTIS T C HURC H
EXEM PT

P/O 7-44.1

JOHNSON CREEK RD

BEELICK RD

VINEYARD RIDGE R D

JOHNSON CREEK RD

(7) (8)

VINEYARD RIDGE RD

P/O 12-7

(2) (3)

SHAVER  FORK RD

LA
TC

H 
RD

24.01 Ac.

.78 Ac.1.57 Ac.

3.01 Ac.

4 Ac.

8.7 Ac.

97.69 Ac.

38.64 Ac.

.67 Ac.

41.75 Ac.

34 Ac.

59.49 Ac.

1.8 Ac.

2.08 Ac.

.09 Ac.

23 Ac.

12 Ac.

75 Ac.

6.89 Ac.

136.26 Ac.

2 Ac.

19.56 Ac.

20 Ac.

10 Ac.

42.19 Ac.

6 Ac.

.63 Ac.

31.24 Ac.

8.51 Ac.

10 Ac.

20 Ac.

42 Ac.
7.83 Ac.

62.2 Ac.

14.05 Ac.

24 Ac.

1 Ac.

34.2 Ac.
1 Ac.

15 Ac.

23.7 Ac.

6 Ac.

66 Ac.

16.27 Ac.

16 Ac.

38.25 Ac.

17.3 Ac.

.79 Ac.

1.91 Ac.

.8 Ac.

1 Ac.

113.38 Ac.

50 Ac.

23 Ac.

37 Ac.

10 Ac.

27 Ac.

100.13 Ac.

2.94 Ac.

3.13 Ac.

4 Ac.

73 Ac.

37.24 Ac.

.7 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

50 Ac.

7.09 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

2.07 Ac.

180.88 Ac.

21.5 Ac.

28 Ac.

96.95 Ac.

44.93 Ac.

2.41 Ac.

1 Ac.

3.28 Ac.

.5 Ac.

13 Ac.

10.1 Ac.

29.93 Ac.

75.25 Ac.

53 Ac.

8.17 Ac.

.56 Ac.

.8 Ac. 5.21 Ac.

102.25 Ac.

35 Ac.

7.06 Ac.

8.87 Ac.
21.25 Ac.

51.75 Ac.

1 Ac.

38.5 Ac.

12.5 Ac.

39 Ac.

29 Ac.
71 Ac.

18.13 Ac.

15.6 Ac.
1 Ac.

4.78 Ac..22 Ac.

7 Ac.

13 Ac.

5.71 Ac.

1 Ac.

18.94 Ac.

.56 Ac.

181.41  Ac.

1.93 Ac.

UV5

UV2UV1

UV14.1

UV14.3

UV1.1

UV1.2

UV9

UV9.1

UV9.2

UV10

UV15

UV17

UV17.1

UV18

UV18.1

UV18.2

UV19

UV20

UV21

UV22

UV22.1

UV22.2

UV22.3

UV23

UV23.1

UV23.2

UV25

UV26

UV27

UV28

UV29

UV30.1

UV30.2

UV31
UV32

UV33

UV33.3

UV35

UV36

UV37
UV39

UV40

UV6

UV6.1

UV6.2

UV8

UV23

UV24
UV25

UV39

UV40

UV41

UV41.1

UV41.2

UV42

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV5

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV9.1

UV9.3

UV10 UV12

UV13

UV45

UV46

UV44.1

UV19

UV20

UV1

UV7

UV10

UV24

UV15.1

UV11

UV6

UV21

UV3

UV14

UV7.1

UV61

UV14.2

UV8

UV8.2

UV6.1

UV8.1

UV15

UV32

UV5

UV3.1

UV4

UV4.1

UV4.6 UV2.3

UV8

UV9

UV6

UV5 UV11
UV10

UV15

UV21

UV16

UV18
UV19

UV17

UV16.1

UV16.2

UV10.3UV10.2

UV10.1

UV13

UV5.1

UV12

UV17.1

UV4.5

UV14

UV14.4

UV17.2

¬«21

¬=

21
9

¬«23

¬«54

SM ITHFIELD  DISTRICT

WALTON DISTRICT

VINEYARD RIDGE RD

JOHNSON CREEK RD
¬=

21
10

¬«56

¬=

21
9

VINEYARD RIDGE R D

CO
TT

ON
TR

EE
 RD

LATCH RD

BE
EL

ICK
 RD

¬«54

¬«56 ¬=

21
9

BEELICK RUN

¬«56

BEELICK RD

GEARY DISTRICT

LITTLE LEFTHAND RUN

LITTLE LEFTHAND RD

LITTLE LEFTHAND RD

LITTLE LEFTHAND RUN

¬=

23
2

¬«54

¬«58

¬«58

JOHNSON CREEK RD

¬«56¬«21

BEELICK RD

¬«58

VINEYARD RIDGE R D
SM ITHFIELD  DISTRICT

JOHNSON CREEK RD

VINEYARD RIDGE RD

¬=

21
9

GEARY DISTRICT

SM ITHFIELD  DISTRICT

SHAVER  FORK RD

LA
TC

H 
RD

02-6-2

02-6-4.6

02-12-3.1

09-13-40

06-30-17

02-7-44.1

02-6-2.3

09-16-25

06-30-22.1

09-16-39.1
09-16-41.1

02-6-8

09-21-6

09-16-8

06-30-1.2

09-16-42

06-30-15

09-16-24

02-12-14.1

02-6-5

06-30-40

09-21-6.1

06-30-9.1

06-30-23.2

02-6-10.2

02-6-4

02-6-13

06-30-37

02-12-2509-21-6.2

02-12-1

02-12-20

06-30-27

02-12-1006-30-35

06-30-30.2

06-30-23

02-12-19

02-12-11

02-6-11

02-12-21

06-30-23.1

02-12-32

06-30-18.1

06-30-19

09-16-41

06-30-9

06-30-39

09-16-15

09-21-5.1

02-6-10.3

02-6-19

02-6-12

06-30-9.2

09-16-41.2

02-12-3

02-12-6.1

06-30-7

02-6-4.5

06-30-20

02-7-57

02-7-56

02-12-8.2

06-30-22

06-30-3

02-12-2

06-30-33.3

06-30-29

06-30-28

06-30-8.2

02-12-14.4

06-30-10

02-7-45

02-12-14.3

02-12-24

02-6-14

02-6-15

06-30-25

09-21-5

09-16-23

06-30-31

02-6-16.2

06-30-17.1

06-30-22.2

09-16-39

09-16-40

02-12-14

02-12-15.1

06-30-18.2

06-30-22.3

06-30-2

06-30-21

06-30-30.1

09-21-7

06-30-8.4

02-7-9

06-30-14

02-6-4.1

09-16-12

06-30-1.1

02-7-44

06-30-33

06-30-36

02-7-46

02-12-14.2

06-30-26

02-6-6

02-12-3402-12-33

02-12-61

02-13-1

02-6-9

02-6-5.1

02-12-8.1

02-12-7.1

02-12-7

06-30-18

02-12-5

02-6-10.1

02-6-16

02-12-8

02-6-10

02-6-17.1

02-6-21

02-6-16.1

02-6-17.2

02-6-17

06-30-32

02-12-6

02-12-15

02-6-18

06-30

09-2109-20

09-13

09-16

06-27

02-702-6

06-25 06-26 02-1 02-2

02-12 02-13

09-17

Revised 2/11/2021R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

WALTO N DISTRICT
M ap:   17
D ate, Aeria l Pho tography: 2019

Scale :
D ate, M ap: 1 /25 /2022

FOR TAX PURPO SES O NLY
Prepared  By:

Legend
Property L ine
Road R igh t o f Way
Corpora tion Line
D istric t L ine
County L ine

Origina l Lot Line
Lot Num ber
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15 )

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF ROANE

Office  o f  Assessor ¯   Emily C Westfall
Roane County Assessor

1 inch =  400 feet

Revised 1/25/2022


